

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10328/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2005 in WA No. 2917/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALAPPA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Ms.Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms.Hetu Arora, Adv.
Ms.Amrita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master